
PHWM Soccer 
U8 (2017/2018) Boys Fall 2024 Schedule

U8 7vs 7 Numbered Right to Left

Date Day PHP Lower 1 PHP Lower 2 Gough Park Time

09/07/24 Saturday 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 2:30PM
2 vs 7 1 vs 8 3:40PM

 
 

09/14/24 Saturday 4 vs3 5 vs 2 2:30PM
6 vs 8 7 vs 1 3:40PM

 
09/21/24 Saturday 8 vs 4 1 vs 6 2:30PM

7 vs 5 2 vs 3 3:40PM

09/28/24 Saturday 3 vs 7 8 vs 2 2:30PM
4 vs 6 5 vs 1 3:40PM

10/05/24 Saturday 8 vs 4 1 vs 7 2:30 AM
6 vs 2 5 vs 3 3:40 AM

 

10/12/24 Saturday 2 vs 4 7 vs 6 2:30PM
8 vs 5 3 vs 1 3:40PM

10/19/24 Saturday 4 vs 7 1 vs 2 2:30PM
3 vs 8 5 vs 6 3:40PM

10/26/24 Saturday TBD

 

11/02/24 Saturday TBD

11/09/24 Saturday TBD

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Kayla Hogue kstreet1015@gmail.com

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Jason Donnelly 443-388-7864 jdonnelly3@bcps.org

2 John Gardner 443-425-9487 j_gardiner17@yahoo.com

3 Ryan Tewey 443-756-7502 rtewey@gmail.com

4 Amber Falcon 443-866-4595 amrollins1986@gmail.com
5 Tony Curry 412-260-4696 tcurry@raisi,com
6 Chadwick Springield443-986-7398 cspringfield4209@gmail.com
7 Dustin Ives 410-714-2750 dustive45@gmail.com
8 John Renfro 443-470-0387 jrenfro15@gmail.com

Donnelly also coaching U6 Girls
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